
      
 

Approved Fair Housing Instructors 

 
Ann Anderson    
ADA Housing & Services 
20 Wachusett Street 
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130 
(617) 983-9850 
adaanderson@comcast.net 
 
Helena Padellaro 
67 Burton Street 
Brighton, MA 02135 
Hpadellaro@comcast.net 
 
Kathelen Coughlin 
Coughlin, Kitay & Edelstein, 
P.C. 
7742 Spalding Drive, Suite 478 
Norcross, GA 30092 
(770) 840-8486 
Kathi@fairhouse.net 
 
Karen Crosta 
KDC Solutions, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1373 
Graham, WA 98338 
(360) 893-8680 
kdcsolutionsllc@msn.com 
 
Anita Moseman  
Monfric Realty, Inc. 
3205 E. ½ Road 
Clifton, CO 81520 
(970) 434-9719 
amoseman1@aol.com 
 
C. Terry Ross   
C. Terry Ross Associates 
P.O. Box 680374 
Houston, TX 77268 
(281) 580-2333 
cross@houston.rr.com 
 
Larry Sisson 
TESCO Properties, Inc. 
2171 Judicial Drive, #200 
Germantown, TN 38138 
(901) 759-7277 
lsisson@tescoproperties.com 
 
 
 

Mary Ross 
Ross Business Development, 
Inc. 
3134 Shumard Way 
Marietta, GA. 30064 
(770) 424-1806 
mary.ross@rbdnow.com 
 
Sheila Salmon 
Coan & Lyons 
1100 Connecticut Ave., NW,  
Suite 1000 
Washington, DC 20036 
(202) 728-1070 
ssalmon@coanlyons.com 
 
Melanie Shapiro 
Ohio Capital Corp. for Housing 
88 E. Broad Street, Suite 1800 
Columbus, OH 43215 
(614) 224-8446 
msharpiro@occh.org 
 
Angie Waller 
Ambling Management Company 
110 Ministry Drive, Suite D 
Columbia, SC  29063 
(229) 219-6612 x46612 
awaller@ambling.com 
 
Sharon Jackman 
Sig Services, LLC 
PO Box 87981 
Vancouver, WA 98687 
sjackman@sigservicesllc.com 
 
Sue Streck 
BIONIC Real Estate Services 
1300 S. 11th Street 
St. Joseph, MO 64503 
(816) 749-4234 office 
sue@bionicllc.com 
 
Travis Hanna 
ABHOW 
6120 Stoneridge Mall Road,  
Suite 300  
Pleasanton, CA  94588 
(925) 924-7116    
thanna@abhow.com 

Laurie Fritz 
KHRC 
611 S. Kansas Avenue,  
Suite 300 
Topeka, KS 66603 
(785) 291-3412 
lfritz@kshousingcorp.org 
 
Tim Herrman 
KHRC 
611 S. Kansas Avenue,  
Suite 300 
Topeka, KS 66603 
(785) 291-3018 
therrman@kshousingcorp.org 
 
Debbie Piltch 
Maloney Properties, Inc. 
27 Mica Lane #301 
Wellesley, MA 02481 
(781) 943-0200 
dpiltch@maloneyproperties.com 
 
Heather Staggs 
Star Momentum, LLC 
4251 Kipling Street, #405 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 
(303) 593-0305 
heather@starmomentum.com 
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